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Case Information

Details

22CR00985 | The People of the State of California vs Tyler Evenson

Case Number
22CR00985
File Date
03/09/2022

Party

Plaintiff

Court
Criminal
Case Type
Felony

The People of the State of California

Defendant

Evenson, Tyler Everett

DOB
XXIXX/1992

Charge

Charges

Evenson, Tyler Everett

001

001

001

001

Description

PC215(A)-F-CARJACKING

PC1192.7(C)-ENH-SERIOUS FELONY
VIOLATION

PC667.5(C)-ENH-VIOLENT FELONY
ALLEGATION

PC12022.1-ENH-FEL/WHILE ON BAIL
OR RECOG

https://portal.santacruzcourt.org/Portal/Home/WorkspaceMode ?p=0#

Statute
215(A)

1192.7(C)

667.5(C)

12022.1

Judicial Officer
Burdick, Paul
Case Status
Active

Level

Felony

Enhancement

Enhancement

Enhancement

Date

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

12
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002

002

002

002

003

003

004

004

005

006

999

PC664/215(A)-F-ATTEMPT
CARJACKING

PC1192.7(C)-ENH-SERIOUS FELONY
VIOLATION

PC667.5(C)-ENH-VIOLENT FELONY
ALLEGATION

PC12022.1-ENH-FEL/WHILE ON BAIL
OR RECOG

VC664/10851(A) -F- ATTEMPT TO
TAKE VEHICLE

PC12022.1-ENH-FEL/WHILE ON BAIL
OR RECOG

PC594(A)-F-VANDALISM

PC12022.1-ENH-FEL/WHILE ON BAIL
OR RECOG

PC148(A)(1)-M-RESIST/OBSTRUCT
PUBLIC OFFICER

PC243(B)-M-BAT ON PO/CO/FM/EMT

PC667(B)-(I)-F-PRIOR SERIOUS
FELONY (STRIKE)

Events and Hearings

03/09/2022 Complaint Filed

03/09/2022 Home Court Designation

03/09/2022 In Custody

03/09/2022 Public Safety Assessment - Court Reports

03/10/2022 Arraignment ¥

Judicial Officer
Burdick, Paul

Hearing Time
8:15 AM

https://portal.santacruzcourt.org/Portal/Home/WorkspaceMode?p=0#

Details

664/215(A)

1192.7(C)

667.5(C)

12022.1

664/10851(A)

12022.1

594(A)

12022.1

148(A)(1)

243(B)

667(B)-(I)

Felony

Enhancement

Enhancement

Enhancement

Felony

Enhancement

Felony

Enhancement

Misdemeanor

Misdemeanor

Felony

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022

03/08/2022
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